
973-773-9205

Now Open on Monday
10:30am - 10pm

73 River Drive Garfield, NJ 07026



PIZZA
SMALL LARGE SICILIAN

Cheese

Add Your Favorite Toppings for only
Choose from: Meatball, Mushroom, Onion, Pepperoni, Peppers, Sausage, Black Olives

Rose's Special
(Includes all of the above toppings)

Special Toppings
Choose from: Chicken, Broccoli, Eggplant, Ricotta, Fresh Tomatoes, Bacon

Gluten free pizza available 12"

$14.00

$3.00

$24.00

$3.50

$15.00

$3.50

$25.00

$4.50

$13.00

$19.00

$4.00

$30.00

$5.50

GOURMET PIZZA
SMALL LARGE SICILIAN

Hawaiian

Buffalo Chicken

Penna Ala Vodka

Vodka Sauce

White Pizza

White Pizza w/ Broccoli

White Pizza w/ Chicken

White Pizza w/ Fresh Garlic

Chicken Bacon Ranch

$18.50

$18.50

$20.00

$17.00

$16.50

$19.00

$19.00

$18.50

$18.50

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

$19.00

$18.50

$22.00

$22.00

$21.00

$22.00

$27.00

$27.00

$29.00

$26.00

$24.00

$29.00

$29.00

$28.00

$29.00

PIZZA BY THE SLICE
Regular Slice
Toppings $1.00 (each toppings)

Sicilian Slice $1.00 (each toppings)

Marinara 7" Pie
Toppings $1.00 (each toppings)
Crushed Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic, Salt, Peppers, 
Oregano, Olive Oil

$2.70

$2.70

$5.50



 7 INCH  7 INCH

 8 INCH

BAKED DISHES 7"
Homemade Lasagna 

Manicotti (3 Jumbo)

Baked Ziti

Baked Ziti w/ Chicken

Baked Ziti w/ Meatballs (2)

$11.00

$12.00

$11.00

$13.50

$13.50

Baked Ziti w/ Sausage

Baked Ziti w/ Veal

Stuffed Shells (4)

Cheese or Meat Ravioli (6 Large)

$12.50

$14.00

$11.00

$12.00

HOT HEROES 10"
Meatball

Meatball Parmigiana

Sausage

Sausage Parmigiana

Sausage & Peppers

Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana

 $9.00 

 $10.00 

 $9.00 

 $10.00 

 $10.00

 $10.75

 $11.00

Eggs & Peppers

Eggs & Pepperoni

Eggs & Sausage

Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Veal Parmigiana

Veal & Peppers

 $9.50

 $9.50

 $10.00

 $10.25

 $11.00 

 $12.00

 $12.00

PASTA

Pasta w/ Sauce

Pasta w/ Garlic & Oil

Pasta w/ Meatballs (2)

Pasta w/ Sausage

Pasta w/ Chicken Parm

Pasta w/ Veal Parm

Cavatelli w/ Broccoli

Pasta w/ Meat Sauce

$10.00

$10.00

$12.50

$11.50

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$11.00

Gnocchi or Cavatelli w/ Sauce

w/ Meat Sauce or Alfredo Sauce

Linguin w/ Shrimp White or Red Sauce

Side of Meatballs (3 meatballs)

Side of Sausage

Linquine w/ Baby Clams Red or White Sauce (no shells)

Mussels (12 half shells) w/ choice of Sauce

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$7.50

$7.00

$12.00

$11.00

$15.00

$15.00

Comes with your choice Penne, Ziti, Linguin

Linguine w/ Mussels Red or White Sauce

Linguine w/ Clams Red or White Sauce (whole clams)

Sweet, Medium, or Hot Marinara Sauce

Also Available in Platter for $1 more.
Comes with side of bread



 HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

CALZONES
Regular
Ham, Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese

Jumbo
Ham, Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese

Extra Filling
$2.00 for Regular; $3.00 Jumbo

Side of Sauce 4 oz. 
7 garlic knots for
12 garlic knots for

$10.00

$18.00

$1.50
$4.00
$6.00

COLD SUBS 10"
#1 Ham, Cheese & Salami

#2 Ham, Cheese & Capicola

#3 Ham & Cheese

#4 Cheese & Pepperoni

#5 Cheese

#6 Tuna Fish

#7 Turkey Breast

#8 Italian Hero
Ham, Cheese, Salami & Capicola

#10 Cold Subs Parmigiana
Ham, Cheese, Salami & Capicola w/ Melted Mozzarella on top

#12 Roast Beef

#13 Chicken Cutlet or Grilled
Provolone Cheese (Add an extra - $1.50)
Melted Mozzarella on any Sub (Extra - $1.50)

Buffalo or bbq chicken 

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$8.75

$9.75

$9.25

$9.75

$10.75

$10.50

$11.00

$12.00

HAND ROLLS
Sausage Rolls
Pepperoni Rolls
Side of Sauce

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50

SALADS
Antipasto

Tossed Salad

Tuna Salad

Chicken Cutlet 
or Grilled Salad

 $11.25 

 $6.75 

 $10.50 

 $11.25 

 $55.00 

 $45.00 

 $50.00 

 $50.00 

 $50.00 

 

 $50.00 

 

 $95.00 

 $75.00 

 $80.00 

 $80.00 

 $90.00 

 

 $90.00 

 

 HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
$50.00 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$45.00 

 
$45.00 

$50.00 

$85.00 
 
$95.00 

 $95.00 

 $75.00 

 
 $70.00 

 $85.00 

We specialize in 3 foot, 6 foot Subs
$20.00 / Foot Any Cold Cuts | Please call 1 Day in advance

All Subs prepared with lettuce, Tomato, Onions, 
Banana Hot Peppers, Oil, Vinegar & Oregano. 
Ask for Mayonnaise.   

 $10.00 

 $9.25 

 $8.75

 $11.50 

Turkey Salad

Cheese Salad

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
(Grilled or Fried)

Provolone Cheese | Add an extra - $1.50
Anchovies | Add an extra - $1.50
Extra side of dressing 2 oz - $1.75 & 4oz - $2.75
Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar

Lasagna

Penne Vodka

Baked Ziti

Cavatelli & Broccoli

Tortellini/Gnocchi/Cavatelli 
(choice of sauce) 
Meat Sauce, Vodka Sauce, Alfredo Sauce

Sausage, Peppers, Onions

Meatballs

Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Mussesl (Choice of Sauce) 
Sweet, Medium, or Hot Marinara Sauce

Caesar Salad

Antipasto


