Rese's Pizza



973-773-9205

73 River Drive Garfield, NJ 07026









PIZZA

Cheese	\$MALL \$14.00	\$15.00	\$19.00
Add Your Favorite Toppings for only Choose from: Meatball, Mushroom, Onion, Pepperoni, Peppers, Sausage, Black Olives	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Rose's Special [Includes all of the above toppings]	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Special Toppings Choose from: Chicken, Broccoli, Eggplant, Ricotta, Fresh Tomatoes, Bacon	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Gluten free pizza available 12"		\$13.00	

GOURMET PIZZA

	SMALL	LARGE	SICILIAN
Hawaiian		\$20.00	
Buffalo Chicken	\$18.50	\$21.00	\$27.00
Penna Ala Vodka	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$29.00
Vodka Sauce	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$26.00
White Pizza	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$24.00
White Pizza w/ Broccoli	\$19.00	\$22.00	\$29.00
White Pizza w/ Chicken	\$19.00	\$22.00	\$29.00
White Pizza w/ Fresh Garlic	\$18.50	\$21.00	\$28.00
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$18.50	\$22.00	\$29.00



PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Regular Slice \$2.70 Toppings \$1.00 (each toppings)

Sicilian Slice \$1.00 (each toppings) \$2.70

Marinara 7" Pie

Toppings \$1.00 (each toppings) \$5.50
Crushed Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic, Salt, Peppers,
Oregano, Olive Oil



Homemade Lasagna	\$11.00	Baked Ziti w/ Sausage	\$12.50
Manicotti (3 Jumbo)	\$12.00	Baked Ziti w/ Veal	\$14.00
Baked Ziti	\$11.00	Stuffed Shells (4)	\$11.00
Baked Ziti w/ Chicken	\$13.50	Cheese or Meat Ravioli (6 Large)	\$12.00
Baked Ziti w/ Meatballs (2)	\$13.50		

PASTA
Comes with your choice Penne, Ziti, Linguin

	7 INCH	was a fill with the	7 INCH
Pasta w/ Sauce	\$10.00	Gnocchi or Cavatelli w/ Sauce	\$12.00
Pasta w/ Garlic & Oil	\$10.00	w/ Meat Sauce or Alfredo Sauce	\$14.00
Pasta w/ Meatballs (2)	\$12.50	Linguin w/ Shrimp White or Red Sauce	\$16.00
Pasta w/ Sausage	\$11.50	Side of Meatballs (3 meatballs)	\$7.50
Pasta w/ Chicken Parm	\$13.00	Side of Sausage	\$7.00
Pasta w/ Veal Parm	\$13.00	Linquine w/ Baby Clams Red or White Sauce (no shells)	\$12.00
Cavatelli w/ Broccoli	\$12.00	Mussels (12 half shells) w/ choice of Sauce	
Pasta w/ Meat Sauce	\$11.00	Mussels (12 fidit stiells) W/ Citotice of Sauce	\$11.00

Sweet, Medium, or Hot Marinara Sauc

Linguine w/ Mussels Red or White Sauce

\$15.00

Linguine w/ Clams Red or White Sauce (whole clams)

\$15.00

HOT HEROES 10"

Meatball	\$9.00	Eggs & Peppers	\$9.50
Meatball Parmigiana	\$10.00	Eggs & Pepperoni	\$9.50
Sausage	\$9.00	Eggs & Sausage	\$10.00
Sausage Parmigiana	\$10.00	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$10.25
Sausage & Peppers	\$10.00	Chicken Parmigiana	\$11.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$10.75	Veal Parmigiana	\$12.00
Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana	\$11.00	Veal & Peppers	\$12.00

Also Available in Platter for \$1 more. Comes with side of bread

CALZONES

Regular \$10.00 Ham, Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese

Jumbo \$18.00 Ham, Mozzarella & Ricotta Cheese

Extra Filling

\$2.00 for Regular; \$3.00 Jumbo

Side of Sauce 4 oz. \$1.50 7 garlic knots for \$4.00 12 garlic knots for \$6.00

HAND ROLLS

Sausage Rolls	\$6.00
Pepperoni Rolls	\$6.00
Side of Sauce	\$1.50

SALADS

Turkey Salad \$10.00 **Antipasto** \$11.25 \$9.25 \$6.75 **Cheese Salad Tossed Salad** \$8.75 Caesar Salad **Tuna Salad** \$10.50 Chicken Cutlet \$11.25 Chicken Caesar Salad \$11.50 or Grilled Salad (Grilled or Fried)

Provolone Cheese | Add an extra < \$1.50 Anchovies | Add an extra - \$1.50 Extra side of dressing 2 oz - \$1.75 & 407 - \$2.71

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar

COLD SUBS 10"

#1 Ham, Cheese & Salami	\$9.25
#2 Ham, Cheese & Capicola	\$9.25
#3 Ham & Cheese	\$9.25
#4 Cheese & Pepperoni	\$9.25
#5 Cheese	\$8.75
#6 Tuna Fish	\$9.75
#7 Turkey Breast	\$9.25
#8 Italian Hero Ham, Cheese, Salami & Capicola	\$9.75
#10 Cold Subs Parmigiana Ham, Cheese, Salami & Capicola w/ Melted Mozzarella	\$10.75 a on top
	#2 Ham, Cheese & Capicola #3 Ham & Cheese #4 Cheese & Pepperoni #5 Cheese #6 Tuna Fish #7 Turkey Breast #8 Italian Hero Ham, Cheese, Salami & Capicola

#12 Roast Beef \$10.50

#13 Chicken Cutlet or Grilled \$11.00

\$12.00

Provolone Cheese (Add an extra - \$1.50) Melted Mozzarella on any Sub (Extra - \$1.50)

Buffalo or bbg chicken

We specialize in 3 foot, 6 foot Subs

\$20.00 / Foot Any Cold Cuts | Please call 1 Day in advance

All Subs prepared with lettuce, Tomato, Onions Banana Hot Peppers, Oil, Vinegar & Oregano. Ask for Mayonnaise.

CATERING AVAILABLE FOR ALL OCCASIONS

HA	LF TRAY F	ULL TRAY		HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Lasagna	\$55.00	\$95.00	Meatballs	\$50.00	\$85.00
Penne Vodka	\$45.00	\$75.00	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$55.00	\$95.00
Baked Ziti	\$50.00	\$80.00	Chicken Parmigiana	\$55.00	\$95.00
Cavatelli & Broccoli	\$50.00	\$80.00	Mussesl (Choice of Sauce		\$75.00
Tortellini/Gnocchi/Cavatelli	\$50.00	\$90.00	Sweet, Medium, or Hot Marinara	ara Sauce	
(choice of sauce)		Q 00.00	Caesar Salad	\$45.00	\$70.00
Meat Sauce, Vodka Sauce, Alfredo	Sauce		Antipasto	\$50.00	\$85.00
Sausage, Peppers, Onions	\$50.00	\$90.00	Antipasto	\$30. 00	303 .00